
 
BREAKFAST 

 
 

All of our dishes are cooked fresh to order and are prepared in an environment where nuts and shellfish are present 
Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill 

PASTRIES & CEREAL 
 

Croissant • Pain aux Raisin • Muffin•  
Pain au Chocolat • Sliced Homemade Brioche  
 

Bakery Basket 
Croissant • Pain aux Raisin • Muffin •  
Pain au Chocolat • Toast 
 

Toasted White, Wheat or Bagel 
 

choice of preserves, honey, peanut butter, 
marmite, nutella or cream cheese 

 

Homemade Granola 
honey, Greek yoghurt 
 

Bircher Muesli 
mixed berries 
 

Porridge 
banana & raisins 
add fresh berries £1.50 
 

Half Pink Grapefruit  
 

Fresh Chopped Fruit 

 
 

£2.50 
 
 

£9.00 
 
 
 

£2.50 
 

 
 
 

£4.50 
 
 

£4.50 
 
 

£3.50 
 
 
 

£1.75 
 

£5.75 

EGGS 
 

Two Eggs, cooked to your liking (V) 
toasted white, wheat or bagel   
 

add tomato, Portobello mushroom, 
avocado, sweet cured bacon, sausage, 
black pudding 
 

add smoked salmon 
 

Eggs Benedict / Florentine (V) 
 

Eggs Royale 
 

Omelette (traditional or egg white only) (V)  
 

add ham, mushroom, tomatoes, cheese, 
spinach 
add smoked salmon 

 

Potato Rosti, fried egg (V)  
 

 

Full English Breakfast  £14.50 
two fried eggs • bacon • sausage • grilled tomato  

Portobello mushroom • Heinz baked beans  
black pudding • toast 

 

 

 
 

£5.50 
 
 

 
 
£2.00 each 
 

£4.00 each 
 

£9.00 
 

£10.50 
 

£8.50 
 

 
£1.25each 
£3.50 
 

£10.00 

 

 

EVER WONDERED WHY OUR 

EGGS TASTE SO GOOD? 

They’re from Clarence Court in Liskeard, Cornwall. A cross between Old Cotswold Legbars and Mabel Pearman’s Burford Browns, the hens eat grass, 

herbs and cereals laced with sun-drenched maize, which help produce a more intense yellow yolk. 

 

SANDWICHES 
 

Toasted Bacon or Sausage Sandwich 
 add fried egg  
 

Avocado on Wheat Toast (V)   
 

Smoked Salmon Bagel 
cream cheese, mustard cress 
 

Cream Cheese Bagel (V) 
red onion, tomato, dill pickle, rocket    

 

 
 

£5.50 
£1.00 
 

£6.00 
 

£8.50 
 
 

£5.50 

PANCAKES & WAFFLES 
 

Brioche French Toast 
caramelised apples, cinnamon cream  
 

Crisp Belgian Waffle 
blueberry compote, chantilly cream  
 

Blueberry Pancake 
maple syrup    

 
 

£9.50 
 
 

£9.50 
 
 

£10.00 
 

 

EYE-OPENERS 

 

FRESH JUICES 

 

MILK SHAKES 

 

Bloody Mary  £8.50 
Virgin Mary   £4.50 
Coco Fizz   £3.50 
Jax Diamond                £3.50 

 

 

Orange • Apple • Pink grapefruit • 
Carrot  Beetroot, apple & celery 

Cucumber, apple & mint 
Apple, carrot & ginger 

£3.50 
 

Mixed Berry, Banana & Yoghurt 
Smoothie 

£5.50 
 

 

Strawberry • Vanilla 
Banana • Chocolate 

£5.50 
 

TEA & COFFEE 

Americano, Espresso £2.95 • Cappuccino, Latte, Double Espresso £3.50 

Selection of Teas £3.50 • Hot Chocolate £4.00 


