

BREAKFAST

PASTRIES & CEREAL

EGGS

Croissant • Pain aux Raisin • Muffin• Pain au Chocolat • Sliced Homemade Brioche	£2.50	2.50 Two Eggs, cooked to your liking (V) toasted white, wheat or bagel	
Bakery Basket Croissant • Pain aux Raisin • Muffin • Pain au Chocolat • Toast	£9.00	add tomato, Portobello mushroom, avocado, sweet cured bacon, sausage, black pudding add smoked salmon	£2.00 each £4.00 each
Toasted White, Wheat or Bagel choice of preserves, honey, peanut butter, marmite, nutella or cream cheese	£2.50	Eggs Benedict / Florentine (V)	£9.00
		Eggs Royale	£10.50
Homemade Granola honey, Greek yoghurt	£4.50	Omelette (traditional or egg white only) (V) add ham, mushroom, tomatoes, cheese,	£8.50
Bircher Muesli mixed berries	£4.50	spinach add smoked salmon	£1.25each £3.50
Porridge	£3.50	Potato Rosti, fried egg (V)	£10.00
banana & raisins add fresh berries £1.50		Full English Breakfast £14.50	
Half Pink Grapefruit	£1.75	two fried eggs • bacon • sausage • grilled tomato Portobello mushroom • Heinz baked beans	
Fresh Chopped Fruit	£5.75	black pudding • toast	



EGGS TASTE SO GOOD?

They're from Clarence Court in Liskeard, Cornwall. A cross between Old Cotswold Legbars and Mabel Pearman's Burford Browns, the hens eat grass, herbs and cereals laced with sun-drenched maize, which help produce a more intense yellow yolk.

SANDWICHES

PANCAKES & WAFFLES

Toasted Bacon or Sausage Sandwich add fried egg	£5.50 £1.00	Brioche French Toast caramelised apples, cinnamon cream	£9.50
Avocado on Wheat Toast (V)	£6.00 Crisp Belgian Waffle blueberry compote, chan £8.50 Blueberry Pancake		£9.50
Smoked Salmon Bagel cream cheese, mustard cress		Blueberry Pancake	£10.00
Cream Cheese Bagel (V) red onion, tomato, dill pickle, rocket	£5.50	maple syrup	

EYE-OPENERS FRESH JUICES MILK SHAKES

Bloody Mary Virgin Mary Coco Fizz Jax Diamond	£8.50 £4.50 £3.50 £3.50	Orange • Apple • Pink grapefruit • Carrot Beetroot, apple & celery Cucumber, apple & mint Apple, carrot & ginger £3.50	Strawberry • Vanilla Banana • Chocolate £5.50
		Mixed Berry, Banana & Yoghurt	

Smoothie £5.50

TEA & COFFEE

Americano, Espresso £2.95 • Cappuccino, Latte, Double Espresso £3.50 Selection of Teas £3.50 • Hot Chocolate £4.00